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= Analysis is of hyperspectral images of sample retinas

= For each image, the raw MCR data for the 3" component is
displayed with overlay of detected spots

= The spots are easier to see and evaluate on the corresponding
processed images, where filtering was done to isolate the
spots.

= The previous slide shows that there is a statistically significant
difference between the average number of spots for the
control cells and the CCL2 treated cells




Sandia
'I'l National _
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_1-SDO,0

i o s

150

30

100

- =100
150

200

250 [

450
300

350 &

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
25 Spots




Sandia
rl'| National

Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_1-SDO,0

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
25 Spots




Sandia
'11 National _
Laboratories

150

50 §

100

- =100
150

450

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
11 Spots




Sandia
rl'| National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_2-SDO,0

150
30
100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50
300
350
400
0

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
11 Spots




CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_3-SDO,0
— 150

]
it

50 [

100 §

- =100
150
200
250

= 50

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
9 Spots

Sandia
National
Laboratories




Sandia
fl‘! National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_3-SDO,0
150

30

100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50

300

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
9 Spots




Sandia
'I'l National

Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_4-SDO,0
: 150

- =100

450

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
35 Spots

10




Sandia
rl'| National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_4-SDO,0
150

30

100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50

300

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
35 Spots

11




Sandia
'I'l National

Laboratories

150
100
150 - 1100
200 |
250

- 50
300F
350
400 B ; _
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
50 Spots
12




Sandia
rl'l National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_5-SDO,0

150
30
100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50
300
350
400
0

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
50 Spots

13




Sandia
'I'l National

Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_6-SDO,0

= 150

- =100
150 @

200

250

450
300

L'. i o' - M Iy A " v = 11 R i - s i ] - J ol
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
93 Spots

14




Sandia
rl'l National

Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_6-SDO,0
. 150

100
- =100
150
200 )
250
= 50

300

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
93 Spots

15




Sandia
'I'l National _
Laboratories

150
50
100
L 100
150
200
250 [
150
300
350
400
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 0

110 Spots

16




CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_8-SDO,0
2 150

30

100
: - 4100
150 )

200

250

300

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
110 Spots

Sandia
National
Laboratories

17




Sandia
'I'l National

Laboratories
150
50
100§
- 1100
150 ¢
250
- 50
300
350
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
74 Spots
18




Sandia
rl'l National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_9-SDO,0
150

30

100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50

300

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
74 Spots

19




Sandia
'I'l National

Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_10-SDO,0

150
50 i
100
- - 1100
150
200 &
250
150
300 &
350 §
400 @
: 0

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
26 Spots

20




Sandia
rl'| National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_10-SDO,0
150

30

100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50

300

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
26 Spots

21




Sandia
'I'l National

Laboratories
CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_11-SDO.0
- M ) 150
50 b+,
100§
- 1100
150
200 &
250
e ¥ 5) - 50
300 (35
400 : _
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 0
48 Spots
22




Sandia
rl'l National

Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_Control_1_11-SDO,0
- 150

30

100
- <4100
150
200
250
N - (50

300

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
48 Spots

23




Sandia
'I'l National _
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_0-SDO,0

150
50 |
100
- 4100
150 ¢
200 &
250
50
300
350
(3
400 F
0

50 100 180 200 250 300 350 400
153 Spots

24




Sandia
rl'l National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_0-SDO,0
= 150

30

100
- =100
150 B
200
250
)
= 50

300

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
153 Spots

25




Sandia
'I'l National

Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_1-SDO,0

el = — 150
50
100
L 100
150 B4
200
250}
50
300
350 §
400 s _
50~ 100 150 200 300 350 400 0

114 Spots

26




Sandia
rl'l National
Laboratories

150

30

100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50

300

50 100 150 200 250 l.'l 350 400
114 Spots

27




Sandia
'11 National

Laboratories
150
50 (4
100
- 1100
150 =3
200 i
250 ¥
£4 - 50
300
350
400
0
93 Spots
28




Sandia
rl'l National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_2-SDO,0

150
30
100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50
300
350
400
0

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
93 Spots

29




Sandia
'11 National

Laboratories
CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2 1_3-SDO.0
e o : 150
50 ...
100 5
- 1100
150,
200 |
250
150
300
350 ¥
400 !
50 100 150 200 0 300 350 400 0
80 Spots
30




Sandia
rl'l National

Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_3-SDO,0

= 150
)
50
100
0y 100
150 8
200
250
= 150
300
350
400
50 100 150 200 50 300 350 400 0
80 Spots

31




Sandia
'11 National _
Laboratories

150

- =100

450

400

| 50 100 150 200 250 . 300 350 400
80 Spots

32




Sandia
rl'l National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_4-SDO,0

150

100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50

300
350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
80 Spots

33




Sandia
'I'l National

Laboratories

150

0k

100

- 1100
150 ¢

30

400

97 Spots

34




Sandia
rl'l National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_5-SDO,0
150

30

100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
97 Spots

35




Sandia
'I'l National

Laboratories
CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_86-SDO,0
: . - 150
TR 835 g
4 i i Ee
50
100
- 1100
150
(]
200
250 -
- 50
300
350 ¢
400 |
0
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
108 Spots
36




Sandia
rl'l National

Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_6-SDO,0
- 150

30

100
- =100
150
‘
20N
250
= 50

300

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
108 Spots

37




Sandia
"1 National

Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_7-SDO,0

=

150

100
- =100
150
200
250
450

0 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
93 Spots

38




Sandia
rl'l National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_7-SDO,0

150

30

100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50

300

350

400

0 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
93 Spots

39




Sandia
"1 National

Laboratories

150
G
50 (3
100
: - 1100
150
P 0 T T e TR R T
250 f
50
300
350
400 j
by b 3] -, g J T i ] 0
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400

65 Spots

40




Sandia
rl'l National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_8-SDO,0
150

100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50

350

400

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
65 Spots

41




Sandia
"1 National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_9-SDO,0

"1 3O N TR o N F 150
50 ¢
100
- 1100
150
200 |
250 ¥
450
300
350 (B
.@ ; :
3 4 b 0
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400

76 Spots

42




Sandia
rl'l National
Laboratories

CX3-CR1_GFP_INJ_CCL2_1_9-SDO,0
150

30

100
- =100
150
200
250
= 50

300

350

.h- :

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
76 Spots

43




